WHEN
RELIABILITY IS
EVERYTHING...
WENN
ZUVERLÄSSIGKEIT
ZÄHLT...
QUANDO
L’AFFIDABILITÀ

CHARACTERISTICS
Manufacturer
Manufacturer’s model designation
Power source
Operator type
Load capacity
Rated drawbar pull
Wheelbase
WEIGHT
Truck weight without load, with maximum battery weight
Axle loadings without load & with maximum battery weight, drive / load side
WHEELS, DRIVE TRAIN
Tyres: PT=Power Thane, Vul=Vulkollan, P=Polyurethane, N=Nylon, R=Rubber drive / load side
Tyre dimensions, drive side
Tyre dimensions, load side
Number of wheels, load/drive side (x=driven)
Track width (center of tyres), load side
DIMENSIONS
Height
Seat- or stand height
Coupling height
Overall length
Overall width
Outside width over forks (minimum/maximum)
Ground clearance at center of wheelbase, (forks lowered)
Turning radius
PERFORMANCE
Travel speed, with/without load
Maximum drawbar pull with/without load
Gradeability, with/without load
Service brake
ELECTRIC MOTORS
Drive motor capacity (60 min. short duty)
Battery voltage/capacity at 5-hour discharge
Battery weight
Energy consumption according to EN 16796
MISCELLANEOUS
Type of drive control
Level of noise at the ear level of the driver according to EN 12 053:2001 and EN ISO 4871 in work LpAZ
Level of noise at the ear level of the driver according to EN 12 053:2001 and EN ISO 4871, drive/lift/idle LpAZ
Whole-body vibration (EN 13 059:2002)
Hand-arm vibration ( EN 13 059:2002)
Towing coupling design / DIN type, ref.
1) other coupling heights available
2) See drive speed chart
Continuing improvement may lead to changes in these specifications
VDI - PERFORMANCE & DIMENSIONS
Battery
Stand-on
Battery
Stand-on
Electric Electric
Stepless Stepless
5Mitsubishi Forklift Trucks
OUTER MARGIN
 = 8.0 mm
TEXT MARGIN
 X = 68 mm
FAMILY LOGO
X height = 5.0 mm
MAIN TEXT
162 mm; 3 cols; 5mm gutter
PHOTOS
54 mm wide
0.25 pt keyline
4.0 mm space
between photos
PHOTOS
width = 54 mm
X = 234 mm
0.25 pt keyline
TOP MARGIN 3
Y = 50 mm